Education Health

TREASURER’S REPORT

Total Funds Available

Balance by Class
+ General Fund

Education Fund

Health Fund

Rescue Fund
Humanitarian Fund
Margaret A. Kohler Trust
SHCA lllustrated Standard
Specified Donations
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Interest Earned
% Period
% YTD

Funds/Donations Received
% Period
% YTD

Funds Distributed
% Period
% YTD

Expenses
%« Period
# YTD

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust

Rescue

May 2015

$40,365.08

$10,297.21
$2,908.32
$64.36
$6,253.43
$715.00
$6,985.40
$13,043.86
$97.50

$.64
$3.12

$241.34
$2,133.37

$2,030.00
$5,502.90

$0.00
$0.00

Donors for this Period Include:

AmazonSmile
Mill Valley Market
Helen Hamilton
Mary Groth

Ricki Silveria

Donation Recipients for this Period Include:

Forever Husky - $100 Spay/Neuter

Palmetto Paws - $500 Emergency Medical Grant

SHCA - $675 lllustrated Standard

Siberian Husky Emergency Life Line - $755 Spay/Neuter



