

Siberian Husky Club of America Trust Education Health Rescue

## **TREASURER'S REPORT**

## May 2015

Total Funds Available	\$40,365.08
Balance by Class	
General Fund	\$10,297.21
Education Fund	\$2,908.32
* Health Fund	\$64.36
Rescue Fund	\$6,253.43
When the second	\$715.00
Margaret A. Kohler Trust	\$6,985.40
<ul> <li>SHCA Illustrated Standard</li> <li>Specified Donations</li> </ul>	\$13,043.86 \$97.50
• Opechied Donations	<i>\$67.00</i>
Interest Earned	
Period	\$.64
¥ YTD	\$3.12
Funds/Donations Received	
* Period	\$241.34
* YTD	\$2,133.37
Funds Distributed	
* Period	\$2,030.00
YTD	\$5,502.90
Expenses	
* Period	\$0.00
¥ YTD	\$0.00

## **Donors for this Period Include:**

AmazonSmile Mill Valley Market Helen Hamilton Mary Groth Ricki Silveria

## **Donation Recipients for this Period Include:**

Forever Husky - \$100 Spay/Neuter Palmetto Paws - \$500 Emergency Medical Grant SHCA - \$675 Illustrated Standard Siberian Husky Emergency Life Line - \$755 Spay/Neuter